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Program Location Dates Contact 

Name 

Contact E-mail Contact Phone 

Addison Fire & 

EMS 
Addison 4/23/12-5/30/12 Mark 

Cleveland 

a_mcleveland@yahoo.com 517 547-6776 

Emerg. Response & 

Global Security Sol. 
Charlevoix 5/12/12-7/28/12 Rebecca 

Yonkman 

ryonkman@mhc.net 231 631-6567 

Madison Twp. Fire 

Dept. 
Adrian 5/24/12-7/26/12 Stacy 

Robinson 

srobinson@madisontwp.com 517 265-6560 

Munson Regional 

EMS Education 
Traverse City 4/17/12-5/31/12 John DePuy jdepuy@mhc.net 231 935-7832 

Munson Regional 

EMS Education 
Leland 5/7/12-6/20/12 John DePuy jdepuy@mhc.net 231 935-7832 

North Central 

Michigan College 
Petoskey 6/5/12-7/27/12 Pete Olson polson@ncmich.edu 231 348-6619 

Michigan Academy 

of Emergency 

Services 

New Boston 7/19/12-8/30/12 Eric Smith esmith@maeseducation.com 734 753-9991 

Michigan Academy 

of Emergency 

Services 

New Boston 9/11/12-10/23/12 Eric Smith esmith@maeseducation.com 734 753-9991 

Life Support 

Training Institute 
Southfield 7/10/12-9/23/12 Pete Rogers progers@lifesupporttraining.org 734 946-0405 

Life Support 

Training Institute 
Taylor 7/8/12-9/19/12 Pete Rogers progers@lifesupporttraining.org 734 946-0405 

Munson Regional 

EMS Education 
Elk Rapids 7/10/12-9/19/12 John DePuy jdepuy@mhc.net 231 935-7832 

Marquette General 

Health System 
Marquette 8/28/12-10/30/12 Curtis LeSage Curtis.lesage@mghs.org 906 225-7590 

Baker College- Muskegon 6/25/12-8/29/12 Lisa Carlson lcarlson@promed.org 231 557-3774 
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Muskegon 

Schoolcraft College Garden City 7/31/12-10/7/12 Thomas 

Worthington 

tworthin@schoolcraft.edu 734 462-4400 

x6083 
Wayland Area EMS Wayland 9/13/12-12/1/12 Carole Haner Carolehaner67@hotmail.com 269 792-2958 
 

Schoolcraft College 
Garden City 10/5/12-10/30/12 Thomas 

Worthington 
tworthin@schoolcraft.edu 734 462-4400 

x6083 

Stockbridge Area 

Emerg. Svcs. 

Stockbridge 8/26/12-11/18/12 Heath Corey hcorey@saesa.org 517 719-2762 

 

Thornapple Twp. 

Emerg. Svcs. 

Middleville 9/9/12-11/8/12 Philip Clinton mastermedicteacher@yahoo.com 269 795-7213 

Allied EMS Mancelona 9/5/12-10/3/12 Adam Peltier  231 348-1202 

 

Life Support 

Training Institute 

Taylor 8/7/12-10/20/12 Pete Rogers progers@lifesupporttraining.org 734 946-0405 

Hayes Green 

Beach Hospital 

Charlotte 8/25/12-12/8/12 Daniel Sowles dansowles@yahoo.com 517 541-5912 

Superior Medical 

Education 

Madison Heights 8/2/12-9/21/12 Jonathan 

Hockman 

jhockman@dorsey.edu 248 543-1230 

 

Superior Medical 

Education 

Madison Heights 7/30/12-10/5/12 Jonathan 

Hockman 

jhockman@dorsey.edu 248 543-1230 

Superior Medical 

Education  

Madison Heights 7/30/12-9/28/12 Jonathan 

Hockman 

Jhockman@dorsey.edu 248 543-1230 

Michigan Academy 

of Emergency 

Services 

 
New Boston 

 

9/17/12-11/12/12 

 
Kevin 

Brookshire 

 

Kjbrookshire2@maeseducation.com 

 

734 753-9991 

MidMichigan 

Medical Center 

Midland 11/3/12-11/18/12 Scott Schaffer Scott.schaffer@midmichigan.org 989 633-1318 

Addison Fire & 

EMS 

Tecumseh 9/24/12-10/24/12 Mark 

Cleveland 

a_mcleveland@yahoo.com 517 547-6776 

Life Support 

Training Institute 

Taylor 12/3/12-12/18/12 Pete Rogers progers@lifesupporttraining.org 734 946-0405 

xt. 233 
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Baker College of 

Cadillace 

Cadillac 11/3/12 – 12/8/12 Jeffrey Stein Jeffrey.stein@baker.edu 231 876-3156 

Jackson 

Community 

College 

Jackson 

Community 

College 

11/5/12 – 12/18/12 Clark Imus imusclarka@jcc.edu 517 7968509 

Oceana County 

EMS 

Oceana 9/28/12 – 12/28/12 Lance Corey lcorey@oceanaems.com 231-873-8241 

Life Support 

Training Institute 

Taylor 1/15/13 – 2/28/13 Pete Rogers progers@lifesupporttraining.org 734 946-0405 

xt. 233 

Life Support 

Training Institute 

Taylor 1/20/13 – 3/3/13 Pete Rogers progers@lifesupporttraining.org 734 946-0405 

xt. 233 

Life Support 

Training Institute 

Taylor 2/25/13 – 3/10/13 Pete Rogers progers@lifesupporttraining.org 734 946-0405 

xt. 233 
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